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Columbia Independent School
2023-24 Major Dates Calendar

 Dec 2022 (Dates/Times Subject to Change)

2023
Thursday, August 10 New Faculty Orientation (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, Aug. 11 - Wednesday, Aug. 16 Faculty In-Service Days (NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday, August 16 Supply Drop-off and Locker Set-up Day

Thursday, August 17 OPENING DAY OF SCHOOL
Early Release at 11:00 a.m. FOR GRADES JK & K ONLY
(FULL DAY FOR 1ST THROUGH 12TH GRADES)

Monday, September 4 Labor Day  (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, October 6 Faculty In-Service Day (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, October 13 Parent/Teacher Conferences JK-12 (NO SCHOOL)

Monday, Nov. 20 - Friday, Nov. 24 Fall Break (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, December 15 School in Session Half-Day:
Early Release at 12:20 p.m. (Grades JK - 5)
MS/US School release based on finals schedule
NO CHILDCARE PROVIDED AFTER SCHOOL

Monday, December 18 - Tuesday, Jan. 2 Winter Vacation (NO SCHOOL)

2024
Tuesday, January 2 Faculty In-Service Day (NO SCHOOL)

Wednesday, January 3 School Resumes-Second Semester

Monday, January 15 Martin Luther King Jr. Day of Community and Humanitarian
Service (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, Feb. 16 - Tuesday, Feb. 20 Presidents' Day Weekend (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, March 1 Faculty In-Service Day JK-12 (NO SCHOOL)

Friday, March 8 Parent/Teacher Conferences JK-12 (NO SCHOOL)

Monday, March 11
Ready to Roar Day - NO SCHOOL FOR JK/K ONLY (All 
other grades in session)

Monday, Mar. 25 - Friday, March 29 Spring Break (NO SCHOOL)

Monday, April 1 School Resumes for all grades

Friday, April 26 Faculty In-Service Day (NO SCHOOL)

Tuesday, May 21 5th Grade Celebration

Wednesday, May 22 Last Day of School: House Day, LS Ice Cream Social,
and Yearbook Signing
Early Release at 12:20 p.m. (ALL GRADES)
NO CHILDCARE PROVIDED AFTER SCHOOL

Thursday, May 23 CIS Commencement

Thursday, May 23 - Friday, May 24 Faculty In-Service Days (NO SCHOOL)


